Duivensport Heerenveen e.o.

Stand Fond
Kampioenschap Onaangewezen Kampioenschap Aangewezen
PC Naam Totpnt PC Naam Totpnt
1 W. & B. Wagteveld 4927.8 1 W. & B. Wagteveld 4895.0
2 J. Stuurman 4918.7 2 J. Stuurman 4657.9
3 A. van der Wal 4866.3 3 Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos 3855.7
4 Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos 4817.7 4 A. van der Wal 3790.2
5 R.A. de Vries 4754.3 5 H. van Dijk 3734.5
6 H. van Dijk 4738.8 6 H. van der Wal 3663.9
7 Comb. Wijtsma-Visser 4677.9 7 R.A. de Vries 3400.6
8 H. van der Wal 4642.6 8 Comb. Wijtsma-Visser 2861.4
9 J. van Dijk 4466.9 9 J. van Dijk 2683.5
10 Combinatie Silvius 4411.5 10 H. Bles 2613.8
11 D. de Jong 4289.1 11 C. Jonker 2551.9
12 Femke Wagteveld 3495.3 12 W. van den Berg 2439.1
13 C. Jonker 3444.9 13 Femke Wagteveld 1815.9
14 H. Bles 2613.7 14 D. de Jong 1717.0
15 W. van den Berg 2518.4 15 Combinatie Silvius 1700.2
16 P.W. Hoekstra 1826.6 16 Maud & Dian 921.6
17 W. Bergsma 950.0 17 H. Wagteveld 888.2
18 Maud & Dian 922.0 18 G.de Heij 885.1
19 H. Wagteveld 888.3 19 P.W. Hoekstra 852.0
20 G.de Heij 885.2
21 M. Fandango 872.4



Duivensport

Heerenveen e.o.

Duifkampioenschap

Stand Fond
Plc Naam
1 W. & B. Wagteveld
2 J. Stuurman
3 Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos
4 J. Stuurman
5 J. Stuurman
6 A. van der Wal
7 W. & B. Wagteveld
8 H. van Dijk
9 J. Stuurman
10 W. & B. Wagteveld
11 W. & B. Wagteveld
12 J. Stuurman
13 Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
14 A. van der Wal
15 R.A. de Vries
16 J. van Dijk
17 J. Stuurman
18 Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
19 Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos
20 H. van Dijk
21 H. van der Wal
22 J. Stuurman
23 D. de Jong
24 Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos
25 R.A. de Vries
26 J. Stuurman
27 D. de Jong
28 Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos

[N
e

30

Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
R.A. de Vries

Ringnr

3-1610515
5-1193384
6-1032884
6-1033576
5-1192965
5-0674317
6-4282292
5-1193257
5-1193000
5-1192888
2-1017643
6-1033577
6-1033061
5-1192497
5-1192392
4-1423394
5-1193017
4-1423255
6-1032918
6-1034040
5-4275385
5-1192951
5-4275554
5-1191831
6-1033173
5-1192999
6-1032835
6-1033252
2-1032063
5-1187657
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Punten

4796.
4486.
3899.
3862.
3812.
3787.
3741.
3734.
3718.
3697.
3684.
3612.
3593.
3541.
3352.
3308.
3192.
2861.
2829.
2813.
2811.
2740.
2661.
2624.
2609.
2582.
2566.
2553.
2540.
2535.
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Duivensport

Stand Fond
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Heerenveen e.o.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

H. van Dijk

D. de Jong

C. Jonker

Femke Wagteveld
W. van den Berg
M. Fandango
P.W. Hoekstra
H. Wagteveld
Maud & Dian

W. Bergsma

G.de Heij

Totpnt

4978.
4667.
4551.
4532.
3566.
2538.
1944.
1812.
1776.
1762.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

H. van Dijk

C. Jonker

D. de Jong
Femke Wagteveld
W. van den Berg
H. Wagteveld
Maud & Dian
P.W. Hoekstra
G.de Heij

W. Bergsma

Totpnt

3903.
3593.
3495.
3447.
3405.
1812.
1777.
1710.

975.

779.
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Duivensport

Stand Fond

Plc
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Duif
Naam

de Jong

van Dijk

van Dijk

de Jong

. van den Berg
Femke Wagteveld
D. de Jong

W. van den Berg
P.W. Hoekstra
C
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Jonker
van Dijk
.W. Hoekstra

Maud & Dian
D. de Jong
Femke Wagteveld
Jonker
Bergsma
Jonker
de Jong
Jonker
. de Jong
Femke Wagteveld
W. van den Berg
Femke Wagteveld
W. Bergsma
G.de Heij
H. van Dijk
Femke Wagteveld
Femke Wagteveld
D. de Jong

Heerenveen e.o.

kampioenschap
Ringnr

4-1424157
5-1193257
6-1034040
5-4275554
5-1192934
6-1033113
6-1032835
4-1422735
6-1053607
6-1034174
5-0674344
4-1445755
2-1031789
6-1032853
6-4282296
6-1034175
5-1193130
3-1613166
5-1192546
6-1034168
6-1027987
6-1032855
5-1192937
6-1032832
6-1132087
6-1033175
6-1034037
6-4282313
2-1032531
3-4243908

Groep A
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Punten

4199.
3903.
3839.
3616.
3405.
3309.
2736.
2539.
1944.
1917.
1847.
1793.
1777.
1772.
1771.
1768.
1756.
1750.
1717.
1700.
1697.
1608.
1593.

988.

982.

975.

972.

970.

965.

953.
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